
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1341704003007000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,661

CAMA #: 134 17 0 40 03 007 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

TOPE01404
TOPEKA ESCROW SERVICE LLC

    

Owner: EOR HOLDINGS LLC Legal: MICHIGAN AVE LOTS 85-87-89 THE BEST SUB

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 552896

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 855.56 855.56 1,711.12

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202713122-1 02/20/2023

875.00 0.00

02/20/2023

0.00

F 855.56

0.00

6.36

0.00

13.08

**********

875.00

Topeka Escrow 
Service LLC

Check #Name/Amnt: 92170               Topeka Escrow Service LLC              875.00

202763290-1 05/09/2023

849.20 0.00

05/09/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

849.20

0.00

0.00

**********

849.20

Topeka Escrow

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 855.56 855.56 13.08 1,724.20

1,724.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/3/2025 10:09:38 AM


