RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

9/3/2025 10:09:38 AM

Tax Unit ID: 1 Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 11,661

Parcel #: 1341704003007000

CAMA #: 134 17 0 40 03 007 00 0 00

Sec: 17 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

TOPE01404

TOPEKA ESCROW SERVICE LLC

Owner: EOR HOLDINGS LLC Legal: MICHIGAN AVE LOTS 85-87-89 THE BEST SUB

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2022	RL	552896	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	855.56	855.56	1,711.12
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202713122-1	02/20/2023	02/20/2023	F	855.56	6.36	13.08	875.00		
875.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Topeka Escrow		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 92170	Topeka Escrow S	Service LL	.C 875.0	00				
202763290-1	05/09/2023	05/09/2023	2	0.00	849.20	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments Import	
849.20	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Topeka Escrow		
Grand Totals				855.56	855.56	13.08	1,724.20		
1,724.20	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penal	ies	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00